PPV weidinger

Screwdriver bit Torx, TO6 867/4Z TX 6 x 89 mm

« For internal TORX screws
« Tough and tough, for individual use

+ 1/4" hexagon drive

« Suitable for AEG, ARO, Atlas-Copco, Biax,Black & Decker, Bosch, Buckeye Tools and

others.
« Output size TX 6

item number

model

manufacturer
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content unit
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type of screw
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tool length

blade diameter

blade length

blade length in inches

WL20461
867/4 Z Torx 6/89
WERA
05332600001
89 mm

7 mm

6 mm

18 mm

35 mm

15 mm

TX 6x89

1 piece

1 piece

no

TX06

piece

89 mm

3 mm

89 mm

3.5in

Products for the electronic industry
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PPV weidinger

Other versions

item number type of screw blade length blade diameter
WL40010 TXO03 50 mm 2mm
WL40009 TX04 50 mm 3 mm
WL19423 TXO05 50 mm 3 mm
WL19603 TX06 50 mm 3 mm
WL20461 TX06 89 mm 3 mm
WL19683 TXO08 50 mm 3 mm
WL19684 TX10 50 mm 4 mm
WL28351 TX10 70 mm 4 mm
WL19120 TX10 89 mm 3.5 mm
WL28342 TX20 152 mm 4.5 mm
WL28345 TX30 152 mm 6 mm
WL28346 TX40 152 mm 7 mm
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